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Médecin adjointe
Spécialiste FMH en médecine interne
Spécialiste FMH en néphrologie

Lingue
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Esperienze professionali

dal 2023

2023

2022-2023

2019-2022

2018-2019

2016-2018

2014-2016

2013

Formazione
2023

2022

2020

2018

2013

2006

Assistant doctor
Department of Internal Medicine
HMO - Moutier Hospital (CH)

Head of Clinic
Department of Nephrology
HFR - Fribourg Hospital (CH)

Assistant doctor
Nephrology Department
HFR - Hoépital fribourgeois (CH)

Assistant Doctor
Department of Nephrology
CHUYV - University Hospital of Vaud (CH)

Deputy Head of Clinic
Department of Internal Medicine
Yverdon Hospital (CH)

Assistant Doctor
Department of Internal Medicine
CHUYV - Vaud University Hospital (CH)

Assistant doctor
Department of Internal Medicine
Valais Hospital (CH)

Assistant doctor
Department of Internal Medicine
Yaoundé General Hospital (Cameroon)

FMH specialist diploma in nephrology

European nephrology examination

FMH specialist qualification in general internal medicine
Federal diploma in medicine

Doctorate in medicine

Baccalauréat in physical sciences and mathematics for general
education
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Accreditamento
Hoépital de Moutier

Specialita

Medicina interna

Nefrologia

Contatto

Hopital de Moutier
Beausite 49
2740 Moutier

T 032 494 38 88
secretariat.medical.moutier@hjbe.ch

Scaricare vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/moutier
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/medicina-interna
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/nefrologia
mailto:secretariat.medical.moutier@hjbe.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/elenco-medici/ngatchou-nadine/vcard

